
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
196 

62 

85 

87 

230 

33 

159 

160 

140 

236 

142 

717 

83 

198 

51 

37 

200 

163 

139 

214 

217 

32 

100 

143 

82 

48 

156 

110 

323 

219 

107 

180 

224 

173 

329 

36 

7 

72 

187 

69 

170 

373 

155 

Name 
FRANCHI Rudy 

SCHIANCHI Matthia 

RINALDI Diego 

SPOSITO DI LUCIA Giuseppe 

DERICUM Sascha 

VIDO Lorenzo 

BARELLA Luigi 

CASALI Riccardo 

BASSI Marco (Ct) 

ODDO Alessio 

CAGGIANO Salvatore 

MOLARI Gilberto 

MAGLIANO Fabrizio 

CAGGIANO Jonathan 

ALTIERI Andrea 

MOLARI Lorenzo 

LELLI Manuele 

BERTELLI Gianluca 

MALAGOLI Emiliano 

PULICANO' Giuseppe 

BROCCO Mario 

GALLUCCI Angelo 

CONCATO Alberto 

SCHIAVONE Antonio 

BACILIERI Alessandro 

ORLANDO Andrea 

DE PANDIS Michele 

ZANELLATI Luca 

GAMBARINI Federico 

LUCIANO Giuseppe 

LOMBARDO Alessandro 

GEROLI Giovanni 

GAROFALO Ciro 

ACCURSO Matteo 

VAILATI Filippo 

GIANNELLI Valerio 

TOTI Luca 

BELTRANI Carlo 

PITSCHEIDER Rene' 

PIAZZA Rosario 

CAROLI Franco 

VEZZARI Marco 

LANDI Gionata 

Best Tm 
2:00.570 

2:00.969 

2:01.369 

2:01.378 

2:01.824 

2:01.840 

2:02.204 

2:02.519 

2:02.734 

2:02.794 

2:03.198 

2:03.215 

2:03.347 

2:03.379 

2:03.470 

2:03.510 

2:03.634 

2:03.793 

2:04.179 

2:04.497 

2:04.618 

2:04.704 

2:04.758 

2:05.013 

2:05.052 

2:05.414 

2:05.457 

2:05.482 

2:05.513 

2:05.780 

2:06.195 

2:06.369 

2:06.430 

2:06.526 

2:07.048 

2:07.248 

2:07.952 

2:08.169 

2:08.233 

2:08.316 

2:08.374 

2:08.462 

2:09.288 

In Lap 
4 

8 

4 

3 

4 

7 

3 

7 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

7 

6 

4 

2 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

8 

5 

4 

2 

4 

3 

2 

6 

2 

2 

4 

5 

Diff 

0.399 

0.799 

0.808 

1.254 

1.270 

1.634 

1.949 

2.164 

2.224 

2.628 

2.645 

2.777 

2.809 

2.900 

2.940 

3.064 

3.223 

3.609 

3.927 

4.048 

4.134 

4.188 

4.443 

4.482 

4.844 

4.887 

4.912 

4.943 

5.210 

5.625 

5.799 

5.860 

5.956 

6.478 

6.678 

7.382 

7.599 

7.663 

7.746 

7.804 

7.892 

8.718 

Gap 

0.399 

0.400 

0.009 

0.446 

0.016 

0.364 

0.315 

0.215 

0.060 

0.404 

0.017 

0.132 

0.032 

0.091 

0.040 

0.124 

0.159 

0.386 

0.318 

0.121 

0.086 

0.054 

0.255 

0.039 

0.362 

0.043 

0.025 

0.031 

0.267 

0.415 

0.174 

0.061 

0.096 

0.522 

0.200 

0.704 

0.217 

0.064 

0.083 

0.058 

0.088 

0.826 

Laps 
4 

8 

4 

3 

4 

7 

5 

8 

7 

5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

7 

6 

6 

2 

6 

5 

4 

7 

7 

5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

8 

7 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

7 

6 

5 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
171 

Name 
OCCHI Peter 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
2 
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